s EoNEHIP

Fecha: 01/05/2011
Distancia: 11860 Metros

V MEDIA MARATON VILLA AZUQUECA DE HENARES

Min/Km Nombre

Posicion Dorsal
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377
182
171
38
303
126
290
266
258
72
352
155
304
92
65
39
274
119
300
134
222
317
143
142
25
355
361
74

229
46
79
68

272

Tiempo
0:48:46
0:49:31
0:51:25
0:54:59
0:55:10
0:55:23
0:55:25
0:56:50
0:56:51
0:57:20
0:58:31
0:59:16
0:59:35
0:59:41
0:59:41
0:59:58
1:00:56
1:03:40
1:03:47
1:04:03
1:04:15
1:05:20
1:05:29
1:05:32
1:06:29
1:06:33
1:06:33
1:07:14
1:07:22
1:07:26
1:07:26
1:07:49
1:08:00
1:08:18
1:09:32

4,07
4,11
4,20
4,38
4,39
4,40
4,40
4,48
4,48
4,50
4,56
4,60
5,01
5,02
5,02
5,03
5,08
5,22
5,23
5,24
5,25
5,31
5,31
5,32
5,36
5,37
5,37
5,40
5,41
5,41
5,41
5,43
5,44
5,46
5,52

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

MIGUEL ANGEL
FRANCISCO
JUAN JOSE
ALBANO
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANGEL
ANASTASIO
ANGEL
ROBERTO
EDUARDO
JUAN CARLOS
GUSTAVO

FCO. JAVIER
JOSE CARLOS
RUBEN

BORJA

JESUS MANUEL
LUIS
FRANCISCO
GABRIEL

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE MELCHOR
JUAN PABLO
DAVID
PALOMA
ESTEBAN

LUIS

MIGUEL ANGEL
VERACRUZ
ALEXANDRA
MARIANO
HECTOR
ROBERTO
DAVID
ADELARDO

Apellidos
NIETO SANTAMARIA

TORVISCO NAJARRO
CARDIEL GARCIA

VILLAVERDE ESCRIBANO

COBO RONCERO
MARTINEZ LORENZO
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ ALCARAZ
ALONSO IRIEPA
RUIZ SSNCHEZ
ARCOS CRESPO
ARCEDIANO DEL AMO
PARDO OJERO

DIAZ VADILLO

DIAZ DIAZ

LOPEZ MONTOYA
VILLARINO GOMEZ
HERRERO MANSO
GONZALEZ YUNTA
ARIANES ORTIZ
MIRA TAMAYO
VICENTE CURIEL
OLMO ZAMORANO
ESTEBAN MARTINEZ
CHICHARRO GALVEZ
MONGE CHAVES
SANCHEZ MORENO
TABOADA LOPEZ
GARCIA TEROL
SAQUICELA PARDO
DE LA CRUZ LOECHES
ALVAREZ SANZ
MIOTA VILLALBA
RIOJA REDONDO
ORTEGA CABALLERO

www.conchipguadalajara.es

Club Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

C.A. ALOVERA 1 VETERANO 1M
C.A. ALOVERA 1 SENIORM

C. MARATON GUADALAJAR 2 SENIORM
independiente 3 SENIORM
TUERCEZAPAS CERVANTINO 2 VETERANO 1M
C.A. BRIHUEGA 4 SENIORM
independiente 3 VETERANO 1M
CASIKENIATAS 4 VETERANO 1M
CASIKENIATAS 5 VETERANO 1M
independiente 5 SENIORM
independiente 1 VETERANO 2 M
C.A. ZAOREJAS 6 SENIORM
independiente 6 VETERANO1M
independiente 7 SENIORM
PIDAH 8 SENIORM
independiente 9 SENIORM
independiente 7 VETERANO 1M
independiente 10 SENIOR M
independiente 8 VETERANO1M
C.A. BRIHUEGA 11 SENIORM
independiente 9 VETERANO1M
independiente 10 VETERANO 1M
independiente 12 SENIOR M
independiente 13 SENIOR M
TALAGUA 1 VETERANA1F
independiente 2 VETERANO2 M
independiente 3 VETERANO2 M
independiente 14 SENIORM
independiente 1 SENIORF
independiente 2 SENIORF
independiente 11 VETERANO 1 M
SOMOS DOS 15 SENIORM
independiente 16 SENIORM
PIDAH 17 SENIOR M

C.A. BRIHUEGA 12 VETERANO 1M
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36 4 1:11:56 6,04 SANDRA ALARCON BLANCO independiente 3 SENIORF

37 123 1:12:26 6,06 JOSE JAVIER GARCIA PRADA independiente 18 SENIORM

38 17 1:13:30 6,12 MIREN ITZIAR SUAREZ GARCIA independiente 2 VETERANA1F
39 54 1:13:44 6,13 FRANCISCO JAVIE MORA MARQUEZ independiente 19 SENIORM

40 48 1:16:51 6,29 JAVIER MARIN CHAMOGN SOMOS DOS 20 SENIORM
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